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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011

Event 8 Men, 100m Fly Open
3/25/2011 - 17:55 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Apsolutna

Final A
1. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 52.61 869

50m: 24.22 24.22 100m: 52.61 28.39

2. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 56.15 715
50m: 26.51 26.51 100m: 56.15 29.64

3. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 57.08 680
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 57.08 29.77

4. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.23 641
50m: 27.62 27.62 100m: 58.23 30.61

5. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.96 617
50m: 27.36 27.36 100m: 58.96 31.60

6. BOZINOVIC, MARKO 92 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.08 613
50m: 27.55 27.55 100m: 59.08 31.53

7. DRAGISIC, Pavle 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.52 600
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 59.52 31.72

8. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.69 595
50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 59.69 31.00

Final B
11. RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 1:00.21 580

50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 1:00.21 32.46

12. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.60 568
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:00.60 31.48

13. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.16 553
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 1:01.16 32.98

14. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.89 534
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:01.89 32.59

15. ANASTASIJEVIC, Dusan 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.31 499
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:03.31 34.31

16. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:04.02 482
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:04.02 33.29

17. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.26 477
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:04.26 33.62

18. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:05.35 453
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:05.35 35.53
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011

Event 8, Men, 100m Fly, Final

Kadeti

Final A
1. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 57.08 680

50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 57.08 29.77

2. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 58.23 641
50m: 27.62 27.62 100m: 58.23 30.61

3. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.69 595
50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 59.69 31.00

Final B
11. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.89 534

50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:01.89 32.59

12. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.26 477
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:04.26 33.62

13. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:05.35 453
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:05.35 35.53

Juniori

Final A
1. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 56.15 715

50m: 26.51 26.51 100m: 56.15 29.64

2. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.96 617
50m: 27.36 27.36 100m: 58.96 31.60

3. DRAGISIC, Pavle 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.52 600
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 59.52 31.72

Final B
11. RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 1:00.21 580

50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 1:00.21 32.46

12. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.60 568
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:00.60 31.48

13. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.16 553
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 1:01.16 32.98

14. ANASTASIJEVIC, Dusan 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.31 499
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:03.31 34.31

15. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:04.02 482
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:04.02 33.29
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